Zoloft benefits

Posted: a l l i On: 12-Feb-2019
<i>Zoloft</i> Dosage What is a safe amount? - Psychtreatment. Com

Zoloft Dosage What is a safe amount? - Psychtreatment. Com

These highlights do not include all the information needed to use ZOLOFT safely and effectively. ZOLOFT (sertraline hydrochloride) tablets, for oral use ZOLOFT (sertraline hydrochloride) oral solution Initial U. Approval: 1991 Most common adverse reactions (≥5% and twice placebo) in pooled placebo-controlled MDD, OCD, PD, PTSD, SAD and PMDD clinical trials were nausea, diarrhea/loose stool, tremor, dyspepsia, decreased appetite, hyperhidrosis, ejaculation failure, and decreased libido (6.1) Antidepressants increased the risk of suicidal thoughts and behavior in pediatric and young adult patients in short-term studies. Closely monitor all antidepressant-treated patients for clinical worsening, and for emergence of suicidal thoughts and behaviors The recommended initial dosage and maximum ZOLOFT dosage in patients with MDD, OCD, PD, PTSD, and SAD are displayed in Table 1 below. A dosage of 25 mg or 50 mg per day is the initial therapeutic dosage. For adults and pediatric patients, subsequent dosages may be increased in case of an inadequate response in 25 to 50 mg per day increments once a week, depending on tolerability, up to a maximum of 200 mg per day. Given the 24-hour elimination half-life of ZOLOFT, the recommended interval between dose changes is one week. The recommended starting ZOLOFT dosage in adult women with PMDD is 50 mg per day. ZOLOFT may be administered either continuously (every day throughout the menstrual cycle) or intermittently (only during the luteal phase of the menstrual cycle, i.e., starting the daily dosage 14 days prior to the anticipated onset of menstruation and continuing through the onset of menses). Consumer Medicine Information This leaflet answers some common questions about Zoloft. It does not take the place of talking to your doctor or pharmacist. Your doctor has weighed the risks of you taking Zoloft against the benefits it is expected to have for you. Zoloft is used to treat depression and conditions called obsessive compulsive disorder (OCD), panic disorder, social phobia (social anxiety disorder) and premenstrual dysphoric disorder (PMDD). If you have any concerns about taking this medicine, ask your doctor or pharmacist. PMDD affects some women in the days before their period. PMDD is different from premenstrual syndrome (PMS). The mood symptoms (anger, sadness, tension, etc) in PMDD are more severe than in PMS and affect the woman's daily activities and relationships with others. Zoloft belongs to a group of medicines called selective serotonin reuptake inhibitors (SSRIs). They are thought to work by blocking the uptake of a chemical called serotonin into nerve cells in the brain. Serotonin and other chemicals called amines are involved in controlling mood.

<strong>Zoloft</strong> Sertraline Hcl Side Effects, Interactions, Warning.
Zoloft Sertraline Hcl Side Effects, Interactions, Warning.

Sertraline hydrochloride is a white crystalline powder that is slightly soluble in water and isopropyl alcohol, and sparingly soluble in ethanol. ZOLOFT tablets for oral administration contain 28.0 mg, 56.0 mg and 111.9 mg sertraline hydrochloride equivalent to 25, 50 and 100 mg of sertraline and the following inactive ingredients dibasic calcium phosphate dihydrate, D & C Yellow #10. Points out that both Cymbalta and Zoloft are reuptake inhibitors, though they affect different neurotransmitters. Zoloft prevents the reuptake of the neurotransmitter serotonin, while Cymbalta interferes in the reuptake of the neurotransmitters serotonin and norepinephrine.

Zoloft benefits
Rating 4,4 stars - 562 reviews